
Hanslope Parish Council 2023-24 (Financial Year) Meeting Dates 

Monday  17th April 2023 Community Hall, Hanslope Rec Ground 7pm 

Monday 15th May 2023 Community Hall, Hanslope Rec Ground 7pm 

Monday 12th June 2023 Community Hall, Hanslope Rec Ground 7pm 

Monday 10th July 2023 Community Hall, Hanslope Rec Ground 7pm 

Monday 11th September 2023 Community Hall, Hanslope Rec Ground 7pm 

Monday 9th October 2023 Community Hall, Hanslope Rec Ground 7pm 

Monday 13th November 2023 Community Hall, Hanslope Rec Ground 7pm 

Monday 11th December 2023 Community Hall, Hanslope Rec Ground 7pm 

Monday 8th January 2024 Community Hall, Hanslope Rec Ground 7pm 

Monday 12th February 2024 Community Hall, Hanslope Rec Ground 7pm 

Monday 11th March 2024 Community Hall, Hanslope Rec Ground 7pm 

 


